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Arizona CHA

Show Date:

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Rider Score PayOwner

Open

$1,150.50Superfly Cody  LamontKT  Ranch LLC 76.0
$920.40Blues Hot Todd  BimatG Rose  Johnson 75.0
$575.25Little Jackson Cat Mike  WoodDawn C Chapman 74.0
$575.25Clays Little Kit Cat Roper  CurtissDawn C Chapman 74.0
$345.15Mr Luckys Matt  GainesJames N Vangilder 73.5
$134.23Bea Pure Cat Morgan  CromerJill  Roth 73.0
$134.23Dual Reys Magic Todd  BimatG Rose  Johnson 73.0

$0.00Wise Little Pepto Scott  RafteryJoseph P Kalt 72.5
$0.00Cool Cat Dual Rey Jade  KellerGlen  Nelson 72.5
$0.00Peptos Scootin Man Jade  KellerKelley  Carswell-Haneberg 72.5
$0.00Sandman Rey Todd  AdolfPenny  Bailey 72.0
$0.00This Isa Third Mike  WoodChristine  King 72.0
$0.00Juan Time Morgan  CromerBobbie Kay  Davis 72.0
$0.00Metallic Drifter Matt  GainesJames N Vangilder 69.0
$0.00Metallic Warrior Ryan  ElseJerry  McClellan 68.0
$0.00Hillbilly Handfishin Joseph  BoydJoyce S Esernia 60.0
$0.00Paradox Cat Gaylon  WellsShannon  Lamb 60.0
$0.00Smooth Flying (dna) Todd  AdolfLori  Maling 60.0
$0.00Smooth Pistol Annie Al  DunningC H  Dehaan 60.0
$0.00Bet Shes A Smoothie Bryant  Slaughter  Vp Cutting Horses Llc 60.0
$0.00Reysin Autumn Tim  SmithCoyote Rock  Ranch LLC 0.0
$0.00Smooth Flowing Les  BatesDebbie  Burns 0.0
$0.00One Time At Night Roper  CurtissTeresa  Home 0.0
$0.00Smart Uni Brow Joseph  BoydGerald  Dorros 0.0
$0.00Lhr Smooth James Rey Bryant  Slaughter  Vp Cutting Horses Llc 0.0

Class Entries: 25     Class Total: $3,835.01

Non-Pro

$924.68Cool Cat Dual Rey Glen  NelsonGlen  Nelson 75.0
$649.24Bea Pure Cat Jill  RothJill  Roth 73.0
$393.48Dual Reys Magic G Rose  JohnsonG Rose  Johnson 72.5

$0.00Dual Rider Katherine  WhitbyKatherine  Whitby 72.0
$0.00Reysin Kittens Bonnie  MartinBitterroot  Ranch 72.0
$0.00Catillac Reys Elizabeth  Quirk  Ten/27 Ranch 71.0
$0.00A Boy Named Suen Alex  LeeAlex  Lee 69.0
$0.00Clays Little Kit Cat Dawn C ChapmanDawn C Chapman 60.0
$0.00Smart Uni Brow Gerald  DorrosGerald  Dorros 60.0
$0.00Superfly Kathy  BroKT  Ranch LLC 0.0
$0.00CR Missnjethro Woody Joseph P KaltJoseph P Kalt 0.0

Class Entries: 11     Class Total: $1,967.40

$50K Ltd Amateur

$950.40Mr Luckys James N VangilderJames N Vangilder 75.0
$792.00Wise Little Pepto Joseph P KaltJoseph P Kalt 73.0
$633.60Juan Time Bobbie Kay  DavisBobbie Kay  Davis 72.5
$396.00Wild Haired Lilly Jan  CurrierJan  Currier 72.0
$396.00Shorta Cd Tara  RosemanScott  Roseman 72.0

$0.00Peptos Scootin Man Kelley  Carswell-HanebergKelley  Carswell-Haneberg 71.5
$0.00HR Classy Cat Tom J KauerTom J Kauer 71.5
$0.00Spooked By A Cat David  HarpCarol  Ward 71.5
$0.00Mr Snorty Kelly  ZelikovitzKelly  Zelikovitz 71.0
$0.00Stanley Rey Debra  LongDebra  Long 71.0
$0.00Badgers Candy Scott  RosemanScott  Roseman 71.0
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$50K Ltd Amateur

$0.00Puddy Lil Puppy Kaitlyn  LaubeKaitlyn  Laube 70.0
$0.00Sandman Rey Penny  BaileyPenny  Bailey 70.0
$0.00Brown Cat Parri  LongworthParri  Longworth 70.0
$0.00Wendels Player Harolyn  DeasonHarolyn  Deason 69.0
$0.00Metallic Olena Robert B CorlettRobert B Corlett 67.0
$0.00Bless Chu Mate Gerald  DorrosGerald  Dorros 60.0
$0.00One Time At Night Teresa  HomeTeresa  Home 0.0
$0.00Starlight Prowler Bonnie  MartinBitterroot  Ranch 0.0
$0.00Dureyngo Kid Justin  RockeyJustin  Rockey 0.0

Class Entries: 20     Class Total: $3,168.00

$35K Ltd Non-Pro

$309.12Lil Magic Ike Patrick  RorisonPatrick  Rorison 73.0
$231.84Double Tuff Susan  StoltzSusan  Stoltz 72.0
$154.56Smart Lookin Cat Tia  HarariTia  Harari 71.5

$38.64Moooy Bueno Logan E HarlanGreg  Harlan 71.0
$38.64Bet On Molly Arlyn  BettsDawn  Betts 71.0
$0.00Sand Boon Mark  WhitcombIdazona  Performance Horses 70.0
$0.00Kisses On My Bottom Virginia  KilduffVirginia  Kilduff 69.0
$0.00Bet Shes A Smoothie Parker  Johnson  Vp Cutting Horses Llc 68.0
$0.00Metallic Mate Jacqueline A BurneyJacqueline  Burney 68.0
$0.00Zacks Little Skeeter Diane  WestDiane (Dee)  West 67.0
$0.00My Pepto Jewels Andrew Jay  HopAndrew  Hop 62.0
$0.00Kat Two Feathers Cheryl  CallisCheryl  Callis 60.0

Class Entries: 12     Class Total: $772.80

$15K Ltd Amateur

$360.64Smoothy Jones Angela  BullAngela  Bull 73.0
$270.48THis Cats So Smart Kristie  JorrisKristie  Jorris 72.0
$180.32Rio Tazzy Brian  MooreBrian  Moore 71.5

$45.08Double Tuff Susan  StoltzSusan  Stoltz 71.0
$45.08Bet On Molly Arlyn  BettsDawn  Betts 71.0
$0.00Little Autumn Kitty Carol  WoodDon  Wood 70.0
$0.00Sweet Metallic Sugar Regina  RaichartRegina  Raichart 70.0
$0.00PRF Smooth Cat Ruby Margie  JobeMargie  Jobe 69.0
$0.00SG Miss Metallic Jereme  BarnettJereme  Barnett 69.0
$0.00Hypoint Cowgirl Jan  DuncanJan  Duncan 68.0
$0.00Catsblue Boon Linda  SearlesLinda  Searles 68.0
$0.00Smart Lookin Cat Tia  HarariTia  Harari 68.0
$0.00Mates Lucky Star Jacque  AccomazzoJacque  Accomazzo 65.0
$0.00Zack and Blue Jerry  LongworthParri  Longworth 61.0

Class Entries: 14     Class Total: $901.60

$25K Ltd Novice Horse

$947.04Reysin Autumn Tim  SmithCoyote Rock  Ranch LLC 75.0
$710.28Betchalou Morgan  CromerClarke Butte  Ranch 74.0
$473.52Darling Nikki Mike  WoodGerald  Dorros 73.0

$78.92Peeptos Cat Mike  WoodChristine  King 72.0
$78.92Legendary Pepto Jade  KellerKelley  Carswell-Haneberg 72.0
$78.92Chrome Catillac Cody  LamontKT  Ranch LLC 72.0
$0.00Looney Lights David  CostelloRocking MK  Farm LLC 71.0
$0.00Rio Wilson Les  BatesMorey  McDonnell 70.0
$0.00One Smooth Scooter Al  DunningIdazona  Performance Horses 60.0
$0.00Metallicish Todd  AdolfJerry B Black 60.0
$0.00Hell Reyser Todd  AdolfKelly  Zelikovitz 60.0
$0.00Hesa Money Maker Gaylon  WellsShannon  Lamb 60.0
$0.00American Snyper Cody  LamontEle  Hop 0.0
$0.00Tonz More Fun Jade  KellerJean  Moore 0.0
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$25K Ltd Novice Horse

Class Entries: 14     Class Total: $2,367.60

$5K Ltd Novice Horse

$947.04Lintons Playcat Todd  AdolfGeorge  Shaeffer 74.0
$591.90Cds Kual Gun Matt  GainesJames N Vangilder 73.5
$591.90TF Cats Remedy Morgan  CromerRegan  Glenn 73.5
$236.76Rockin Those Tricks Morgan  CromerKen  Schultz 73.0

$0.00Savannahs Lil Minx Steve  SchlesingerChristina  Oswald 72.5
$0.00Faded Grace Todd  AdolfJan  Currier 72.0
$0.00Rey My Belle Todd  BimatJim  Jorde 72.0
$0.00Crispy Kreme Mike  WoodDawn C Chapman 72.0
$0.00Looking Rey David  CostelloRocking MK  Farm LLC 71.5
$0.00Smokin Smooth Dually Tosten L PetersonScott  Wardley 71.0
$0.00Found My Dream Mike  WoodGerald  Dorros 70.0
$0.00The Cat Express Al  DunningDylan  Oswald 60.0
$0.00Hot Melody Matt  Gaines  Rock Creek Cutting Horses Llc 60.0
$0.00Wild Cat Purrey Scott  RafteryCourtney  Hurt 0.0

Class Entries: 14     Class Total: $2,367.60

$25K Novice Horse Non-Pro

$1,000.40Emma Rey Amanda  SmithAmanda  Smith 75.0
$750.30Hesa Money Maker Shannon  LambShannon  Lamb 74.0
$500.20Medicine Man Beth  RockeyJustin  Rockey 72.0
$250.10Hell Reyser Kelly  ZelikovitzKelly  Zelikovitz 71.0

$0.00Halivous Teresa  HomeTeresa  Home 70.0
$0.00Lexus Smooth James N VangilderJames N Vangilder 67.0
$0.00Prf One Mas Time Kim  BurckKim  Burck 66.0
$0.00San Lena Rey Lois  HeimerLois  Heimer 60.0
$0.00Betchalou Julie  ClarkeClarke Butte  Ranch 60.0
$0.00Legendary Pepto Kelley  Carswell-HanebergKelley  Carswell-Haneberg 60.0
$0.00Smooth Pistol Annie C H  DehaanC H  Dehaan 60.0
$0.00Rio Wilson Morey  McDonnellMorey  McDonnell 60.0
$0.00Lyricstosmoketo Norman  ClarkNorman  Clark 0.0
$0.00Autumn Rey Frank  MartinBitterroot  Ranch 0.0
$0.00Ettafied Tom J KauerTom J Kauer 0.0

Class Entries: 15     Class Total: $2,501.00

$2,000 Ltd Rider

$309.12SVR Caught Ya Lookin Roberto   MaciasCarol  Ward 73.0
$231.84Bless Chu Mate Joseph  BoydGerald  Dorros 72.5
$115.92Short Drive Brooke  HodsonShannon  Lamb 72.0
$115.92Peptos Storm Cloud Faith  JacobsonBlaine  Nabors 72.0

$0.00Mr Willy Dual Marco  LopezCowan  Ranch LLC 71.5
$0.00Wheres My Chex Cassie  FinleyJolene   Rainer 71.5
$0.00Alleecat Michele L BillingsleyMICHELE  BILLINGSLEY 71.0
$0.00Cats Incredible Bailey  KimballKenneth  Reeves 70.0
$0.00Miss Smooth Rey Karter  BearupRoger  Sorenson 70.0
$0.00Kittys Tomgirl Jewel W DuvalTeddi  Duval 70.0
$0.00Hi Ho Nabisco Chantz T StewartJayne  Mitchell-marsh 67.0
$0.00A Little Cash Flo Kaitlyn  LaneSteve  Schlesinger 65.0

Class Entries: 12     Class Total: $772.80

$5K Novice Horse Non-Pro

$924.68Catty Kyle Cindy  WatkinsDuane  Watkins 74.0
$649.24Crispy Kreme Dawn C ChapmanDawn C Chapman 73.5
$393.48Cy Royalty Checks David  HarpCarol  Ward 73.0

$0.00Smokin Smooth Dually Scott  WardleyScott  Wardley 72.0
$0.00TF Cats Remedy Regan  GlennRegan  Glenn 71.5
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$5K Novice Horse Non-Pro

$0.00Found My Dream Gerald  DorrosGerald  Dorros 71.0
$0.00Prf One Mas Time Kim  BurckKim  Burck 70.0
$0.00Rockin Those Tricks Ken  SchultzKen  Schultz 69.5
$0.00Metallics Babe Ted  CooperTed  Cooper 67.0
$0.00Rey My Belle Laura  JordeJim  Jorde 60.0
$0.00Little Jewels Olena James  FigielJames  Figiel 0.0

Class Entries: 11     Class Total: $1,967.40

$1,000 Ltd Amateur

$55.20Moooy Bueno Logan E HarlanGreg  Harlan 73.0
$36.80Alleecat Michele L BillingsleyMICHELE  BILLINGSLEY 71.0
$0.00Wheres My Chex Jolene  RainerJolene   Rainer 69.0
$0.00Metallic Tassa Greg  HarlanGreg  Harlan 64.0

Class Entries: 4     Class Total: $92.00

Senior World Open

$10.00Smooth Pistol Annie Al  DunningC H  Dehaan 60.0
Class Entries: 1     Class Total: $10.00

Senior World Non-Pro

$30.00Bea Pure Cat Jill  RothJill  Roth 73.0
$20.00Reysin Kittens Bonnie  MartinBitterroot  Ranch 72.0
$0.00Smart Uni Brow Gerald  DorrosGerald  Dorros 60.0
$0.00Superfly Kathy  BroKT  Ranch LLC 0.0
$0.00CR Missnjethro Woody Joseph P KaltJoseph P Kalt 0.0

Class Entries: 5     Class Total: $50.00

Senior World $50K Ltd Amateur

$48.00Wise Little Pepto Joseph P KaltJoseph P Kalt 73.0
$36.00Juan Time Bobbie Kay  DavisBobbie Kay  Davis 72.5
$24.00Wild Haired Lilly Jan  CurrierJan  Currier 72.0
$6.00Spooked By A Cat David  HarpCarol  Ward 71.5
$6.00HR Classy Cat Tom J KauerTom J Kauer 71.5
$0.00Mr Snorty Kelly  ZelikovitzKelly  Zelikovitz 71.0
$0.00Sandman Rey Penny  BaileyPenny  Bailey 70.0
$0.00Brown Cat Parri  LongworthParri  Longworth 70.0
$0.00Metallic Olena Robert B CorlettRobert B Corlett 67.0
$0.00Bless Chu Mate Gerald  DorrosGerald  Dorros 60.0
$0.00One Time At Night Teresa  HomeTeresa  Home 0.0
$0.00Starlight Prowler Bonnie  MartinBitterroot  Ranch 0.0

Class Entries: 12     Class Total: $120.00

Senior World $35K Ltd Non-Pro

$30.00Lil Magic Ike Patrick  RorisonPatrick  Rorison 73.0
$20.00Double Tuff Susan  StoltzSusan  Stoltz 72.0
$0.00Sand Boon Mark  WhitcombIdazona  Performance Horses 70.0
$0.00Zacks Little Skeeter Diane  WestDiane (Dee)  West 67.0
$0.00Kat Two Feathers Cheryl  CallisCheryl  Callis 60.0

Class Entries: 5     Class Total: $50.00

Senior World $15K Ltd Amateur

$24.00Double Tuff Susan  StoltzSusan  Stoltz 71.0
$8.00Hypoint Cowgirl Jan  DuncanJan  Duncan 68.0
$8.00Catsblue Boon Linda  SearlesLinda  Searles 68.0
$0.00Mates Lucky Star Jacque  AccomazzoJacque  Accomazzo 65.0

Class Entries: 4     Class Total: $40.00

Senior World $25K Ltd Novice Horse
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Senior World $25K Ltd Novice Horse

$10.00One Smooth Scooter Al  DunningIdazona  Performance Horses 60.0

Class Entries: 1     Class Total: $10.00

Senior World $5K Ltd Novice Horse

$10.00The Cat Express Al  DunningDylan  Oswald 60.0

Class Entries: 1     Class Total: $10.00

Senior World $25K Novice Horse Non-Pro

$30.00Halivous Teresa  HomeTeresa  Home 70.0
$20.00Betchalou Julie  ClarkeClarke Butte  Ranch 60.0
$0.00Autumn Rey Frank  MartinBitterroot  Ranch 0.0
$0.00Ettafied Tom J KauerTom J Kauer 0.0
$0.00Lyricstosmoketo Norman  ClarkNorman  Clark 0.0

Class Entries: 5     Class Total: $50.00

Senior World $5K Novice Horse Non-Pro

$20.00Cy Royalty Checks David  HarpCarol  Ward 73.0
$0.00Found My Dream Gerald  DorrosGerald  Dorros 71.0

Class Entries: 2     Class Total: $20.00

$2,500 Novice Horse

$155.66Nrr Cookie Cat Mike  WoodNorth Ridge  Ranch INC 74.0
$109.30Atta Roo Steve  SchlesingerDeeann  Gengler 73.0

$66.24Bhughtiful Mike  WoodJacque  Accomazzo 72.5
$0.00The Middle Child Mike  WoodRoper  Curtiss 72.0
$0.00Heza Tuff Rider Steve  SchlesingerJim  Milne 71.0
$0.00One Ten In The Shade Mike  WoodLinda  Searles 70.0
$0.00Fancy Sophistication Gayle P WilkinsonGayle P Wilkinson 64.0
$0.00I Need A Roan Jade  KellerTessa  Keller 60.0
$0.00Little Reyn Dancer Tosten L Peterson  Reimel Creek Ranch Llc 60.0

Class Entries: 9     Class Total: $331.20
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